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Atmagnani Pujya Deepakbhai's UAE - Kenya Schedule - 2025

Date | Day City Time Event Venue Contact No.
08-Sep Mon
09-Sep Tue Mombasa Full Day Kenya Shibir Prior Registration Required (+254) 734 333 330
10-Sep Wed
12-Sep  Fri 08.00pm - 10.00pm Pujyashree Satsang

The Kenya Brah bh
& fenya Brahma sabha, (+254) 734757683

13-Sep  Sat Nairobi 04:00 - 07:15pm GNAN VIDHI Sr;i PilrkladndsNAyer:& (+254) 795923232
14-Sep  Sun 08.00pm - 10.00pm Pujyashree Satsang arkiands, Nairobi
17-Sep Wed 08.00pm - 10.00pm Pujyashree Satsang
18-S h Dubai 07.30 10.00 GNAN VIDHI Dusti Thani Hotel, (+971) 55 731 6937

ep  Thu -50pm - 10.60pm 188 Sheikh Zayed Road, Dubai (+971) 50 879 2586
19-Sep Fri 04.30pm - 08.00pm Pujyashree Satsang
21-Sep Sun

971) 557316937

22-Sep Mon Dubai Full Day UAE Shibir Prior Registration Required ((:971)) 50879 2586
23-Sep Tue
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